	


Date and start
	TRAC PROGRAMME OF EVENTS
At 16 February 2025

Event - details issued on groupmail nearer the time
	


Leader

	Sunday 23 February
	Walk
	Damian & Luisa

	Wednesday 26 February
	Exploding Kittens reprise
	Wendy

	Sunday 2 March
	Newmillerdam. Partly on the Wakefield way and passing through Notton and Woolley
	Liz

	Sunday 9 March
	
	

	Sunday 16 March
	Walk of approx 9 miles from Bishop Wilton in the Yorkshire Dales
	Margaret & Roland

	Wednesday 19 March
	
	

	Sunday 23 March
	Walk
	Karen

	Sunday 30 March
	Walk
	Damian & Luisa

	Sunday 6 April
	A stroll around the ground of Temple Newsam to admire the spring daffodils
	Bob and Gill

	Sunday 13 April
	A walk somewhere
	Christine & Paul

	Wednesday 16 April
	Zoom quiz
	Margaret & Roland

	Easter Sunday 20 April
	Something?
	Damian & Luisa??

	Sunday 27 April
	
	

	Friday 25 -
Sunday 27 April
	Trip to Chester YH - visit the zoo
	Jackie


TRAC PROGRAMME OF EVENTS


	June 8th or 15th
	Tractor hunting - it’s all done by satellite
	Paul

	?? June
	Visit to the vineyard in Holmfirth - date etc to be firmed up
	Bob and Gill

	Friday 27 -
Sunday 28 September
	Birthday weekend and AGM Grinton YH North Yorkshire
	Jackie

	Week in October
	Holiday in Norfolk
	Luisa


